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Hermelijnweg 27-29
4877 AE, Etten-Leur

Netherlands

Mercedes-Benz + carrier supra 950 + lift

Price
Construction
Year
Id

Vehicle identification
number

Axle configuration
Axle count
Transmission
Mileage
Fuel
Emissionclass
Power
Gross weight
Load capacity
Weight
Length
Width
Construction length
Construction width

Construction height

Description
WDB9702551L647027

Cool unit brand: Carrier

€ 16.950,-
Refrigerated/freezer transport
2012

647027

WDB97025511L647027

4x2

Automatic D TRuess. ..,

186.520 km
Diesel

Euro 5

160 kW (218 PK)

11.990 kg

3.430 kg
8.560 kg
832 cm
245 cm
636 cm
229 cm

235 cm
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